

OCT 07, 2014 08:31 AM

BERTIE, HERTFORD, NORTHAMPTON

TIP NO

1CR.20081.68, 1CR.20081.69, 1CR.20081.70, 1CR.20081.71,
 1CR.20081.72, 1CR.20081.73, 1CR.20461.58, 1CR.20461.59,
 1CR.20461.60, 1CR.20461.61, 1CR.20461.62, 1CR.20661.100,
 1CR.20661.101, 1CR.20661.102, 1CR.20661.95, 1CR.20661.96,
 1CR.20661.97, 1CR.20661.98, 1CR.20661.99

2:00PM 1 / 1 001

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

OCT 01 2014 DA00214
 23.220 MI

MILLING AND RESURFACING

VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES

ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO.,
 INC.
 AHOSKIE, NC

BARNHILL CONTRACTING
 COMPANY
 ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			104800.00		122000.00
0002	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVTMT ***** DTH (1.5")	26,000 SY	1.00		26000.00	2.60	67600.00
0003	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,215 SY	8.00		17720.00	16.50	36547.50
0004	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	12,496 TON	32.00		399872.00	37.40	467350.40
0005	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	10,768 TON	32.00		344576.00	39.95	430181.60
0006	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,471 TON	683.00		1004693.00	670.00	985570.00
0007	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVTMT REPAIR	60 TON	100.00		6000.00	120.00	7200.00
0008	1803000000-E	660	AST, SPLIT SEAL	67,100 SY	2.05		137555.00	4.45	298595.00
0009	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) (RETROFIT EXISTING CURB RAMPS)	6 EA	1200.00		7200.00	1350.00	8100.00
0010	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	15 EA	400.00		6000.00	300.00	4500.00
0011	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	18 EA	300.00		5400.00	250.00	4500.00
0012	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum			35000.00		5000.00
0013	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	120 LF	23.50		2820.00	23.50	2820.00
0014	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	20 LF	9.75		195.00	9.75	195.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 2097831.00 TOTAL 2440159.50

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 2097831.00 SUB-TOTAL 2440159.50

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	1	2097831.00
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	2	2440159.50